BFMMRP4A
© 5/09
RP4A Series
Installation, Operation, and Maintenance Manual
Reduced Pressure Principle (RP)
Backflow Preventers
1/2” – 2”
Conbraco Industries Inc. P.O. Box 247

1/2" 3/4" 1" 1-1/4" - 1-1/2" 2"
Repair Kit Model Number RK4A112RVR RK4A2RVR
Ordering Code 4A-007-04 4A-008-04
not show O-Ring Lubricant
10 RV Diaphragm D-2505-00 D-4909-00
13 RV Bushing O-Ring D-4744-00 D-4904-00
11 RV Seat O-Ring D-4910-00 D-4903-00
29 RV Stem O-Ring D-4927-00 D-4902-00
31 RV Seat Disc D-4911-00 D-4912-00
Repair Kit Model Number RK4A112RVC RK4A2RVC
Ordering Code 4A-007-05 4A-008-05
not show O-Ring Lubricant
10 RV Diaphragm D-2505-00 D-4909-00
13 RV Bushing O-Ring D-4744-00 D-4904-00
11 RV Seat O-Ring D-4910-00 D-4903-00
12 RV Seat L-8038-00 L-8039-00
REPAIR KITS
CM is Check Module C is Complete subassembly(s)
RPCM is RP first Check Module
RP Checks Rubber Only Kit (One kit repairs one check)
Size
ITEM #
I-9016-00
RP First Check Complete Kit (One kit repairs one check)
Size
ITEM #
I-9016-00
RP Second Check Complete Kit (One kit repairs one check)
Size
ITEM #
I-9016-00
*Extra part not needed for RP4A
RP Relief Valve Rubber Kit
Size
ITEM #
RK4A1RVR
4A-005-04
I-9016-00
D-2632-00
D-4893-00
D-4892-00
D-4891-00
D-4833-00
RP Relief Valve Complete Kit
ITEM # RK4A1RVC
4A-005-05
I-9016-00
D-2632-00
D-4893-00
D-4892-00
n
n
n
*
n
n
16 RV S-ASSY W-9244-05 W-9245-05W-9223-05
L-7894-00
10
 1/2"  3/4" 1" 1 1/4"   1 1/2" 2"
Repair Kit Model Number RK4A12TR RK4A34TR RK4A1TR RK4A112TR RK4A2TR
Ordering Code 4A-003-09 4A-004-09 4A-005-09 4A-007-09 4A-008-09
not shown O-Ring Lubricant  2
20 Check Module Seat Disc  2 D-4771-00 D-4743-00 D-4770-00 D-4853-00 D-4873-00
7 Check Module O-Ring  2 D-4880-00 D-4744-00 D-4882-00 D-4884-00 D-4885-00
6 Cap O-Ring   2 D-4881-00 D-4812-00 D-4884-00 D-4885-00 D-4888-00
10 RV Diaphragm  1 D-2505-00 D-4909-00
13 RV Bushing O-Ring  1 D-4744-00 D-4904-00
11 RV Seat O-Ring  1 D-4910-00 D-4903-00
29 RV Stem O-Ring  1 D-4927-00 D-4902-00
31 RV Seat Disc  1 D-4911-00 D-4912-00
ITEM # QTY.
RP Complete Rubber Only Kit (One kit repairs one RP valve)
Size
D-4893-00